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FRA

FRA
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SailN.
6790

55846

56005

56417

57333

56

5706

55909

56118

56377

56513

56650

56879

56990

57069

57191

57227

57359

54463

55854

BowN. | Fleet
103 Red
102 Red
104 Red
105 Red
106 Red
227 Red
112 Red
127 Red
121 Red
118 Red
115 Red
123 Red
117 Red
113 Red
128 Red
124 Red
120 Red
111 Red
132 Red
131 Red

HelmName

FERRANDO BORRAS
GONZALO

LLIBRE PAU

BADIA POL MATEU

PEINADO JULIA PENA

GARCIA DE LA CASA
DANIEL

RAMONDA TIPHAINE

STOUVENOT
TIMOTHEE AUGUSTE

CHARLES TROLAR

CHOUILLOU MALOU

WANDRILLE DELMAS

TORRES FERRAFIAT

BERNILLON SOREN

JOLLIVET CLEMENT

RENOTON MARINE

BOUTTEMY DIEGO

SCHEMMEL ZOE

PFAFF CAMILLE

PROT SIMON

BROMILOW PATRICK

WARWICKER JOE

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

420 & 470 THE CARNIVAL RACE
Marina degli Aregai, 16/19 February 2023

RED FLEET

HelmAge
28/04/2006

01/01/2004

04/05/2005

18/05/2007

05/05/2007

24/03/2006

03/04/2007

08/10/2006

30/03/2007

24/01/2005

04/05/2007

06/12/2006

31/12/2005

14/06/2004

02/10/2008

26/06/2005

23/09/2005

21/04/2008

02/11/2007

10/05/2005

CrewName

MARSANS
THEILACKER
TRISTAN

MARSANT
THEILACKER
ALBERTO

DE MAQUA
ALEJANDRO

JANEV ROSA JOAN
HADZI

SERRA DE PEDRO
QUIM

PROMAYON MANUEL

CHANTRAINE
ANTOINE

CLOUET THIBAUT

VEDEL ILAN

MARION JOAN

COMBET LUNA

MONCEAU VALENTIN

BUKHONENKO ILLIA

NEVEU MANUEL
UMANI THEO
BOUDARD JEAN
PHILIPPE
PROBERT EMILE
BERIER JOYET

NIXON OLIVIA

HUGO VALENTINE

Crew Age
??

08/03/2003

11/05/2004

13/01/2007

14/04/2007

12/05/2005

19/03/2008

08/10/2006

08/08/2007

11/07/2005

03/04/2007

24/02/2005

28/02/2007

02/07/2005

12/02/208

16/06/2006

08/04/2005

28/06/2007

01/02/2006

16/11/2005

Club
CLUB NAUTIC EL BALIS

CLUB NAUTIC EL BALIS

CLUB NAUTIC EL BALIS

CLUB NAUTIC EL BALIS

CLUB NAUTIC EL MASNOU

YCM CARNON

BREST BRETAGNE
NAUTISME

YC DE LA GRANDE MOTTE

SR ANTIBES

SNO NANTES

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

SR ANTIBES

SNO NANTES

BREST BRETAGNE
NAUTISME

YCB

SR ANTIBES/SNO NANTES

SOCIETE DES REGATES
DU HAVRE

ASPTT/ LA PELLE
MARSEILLE

WKSC

SHOREHAM SC
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SailN.
54458

56431

56496

56683

57130

57148

57211

57220

57223

57397

57400

57413

5634

56340

567

55179

56060

56120

56124

56267

56508

56510

56562

56564

56567

56570

56644

BowN. | Fleet
141 Red
146 Red
147 Red
158 Red
157 Red
135 Red
137 Red
134 Red
145 Red
148 Red
153 Red
140 Red
163 Red
159 Red
215 Red
205 Red
182 Red
210 Red
218 Red
211 Red
184 Red
222 Red
221 Red
216 Red
181 Red
207 Red
219 Red
226 Red

HelmName
STOLZENBERG JETTE

HARTIG ELIAS

JORK SAMUEL

EMMER JOHANN

BLUESCHKE ALINA

GERICKE LAURIN

TROEGER
CONSTANTIN

GERICKE SEVERIN

WINTER LYSANDER

WOLF CARL

FISCHER CASPAR

BERGMANN TILL

MILTIADIS
MOUSOULEAS
ANGELOS

BITROS DIMITRIOS

GUGLIELMATI CESARE

COMELLI TOMMASO

CERESA SILVIA

AMOROSO GIADA

LULLI ALESSIO

MUTTI ANASTASIA

BACIGALUPO MATTEO

MUGNANO VALERIO

MANICA NICCOLO!

CECCARELLI
FRANCESCO

VANETTI LEONARDO

FREZZA FEDERICO

TERZI LORENZO

BONO TOMMASO

HelmAge
13/09/2006

08/03/2007

06/06/2007

21/02/2005

28/07/2004

09/11/2008

21/10/2007

04/02/2006

19/12/2006

24/01/2007

16/06/2008

28/09/2007

28/06/2007

27/07/2005
05/09/2009
05/05/2005
05/06/2009

16/08/2006

08/11/2006

21/07/2006

06/10/2007

03/09/2004

17/12/2006

02/08/2007

20/11/2008

25/01/2007

25/03/2006

09/09/2006

CrewName

LIPPERT
CONSTANTIN

HARTIG DARIUS

BACKHAUS
SEBASTIAN

LIEBIG JANNIS

SACHS JANO

SUMMCHEN LEVI

WOLLMANN GRETA

SCHWARZ XAVER

BOTSCH
CONSTANTIN

LANDER KARL

SZREIDER ARIEL

GROTZINGER LEAO
OSCAR

VLASTOS IOANNIS

SOULIOTI KLEIO

CALVI FILIPPO

ROLLE SARA

NARIO GIACOMO

AMOROSO
SEBASTIANO

GELLI MATTIA

CENTUORI LORENZO

FERRETTI MATTEO

FINKE GIORGIO

FRASSONI PIETRO

PARLATORE ELENA

PASTORINO
GIOVANNI

IANNIELLI MATTEO

DI MECO LUIGI

LUPI EDOARDO

Crew Age

08/03/2007

11/02/2005

03/04/2008

01/01/2008

17/04/2007

14/08/2006

18/06/2007

27/03/2008

25/01/2008

10/12/2008

22/08/2008

20/09/2005

06/10/2006

14/11/2005

06/05/2006

16/08/2006

07/08/2007

03/10/2006

16/05/2006

05/12/2004

11/08/2005

23/03/2008

26/11/2006

27/09/2007

07/07/2007

01/12/2008

Club

NORDDEUTSCHER
REGATTA VEREIN

POTSDAMER YACHTCLUB

PYC

VSAW

SYC

BAYERISCHER YACHT
CLUB

BODENSEE YACHT CLUB
UBERLINGEN

BAYERISCHER YACHT
CLuUB

NRV/BYC

SC FRATERNITAS

SPANDAUER YACHT CLUB

MUHLENBERGER
SEGELCLUB

YACHT CLUB OF GREECE

PIRAEUS SAILING CLUB

YACHT CLUB IMPERIA

LNI MANDELLO DEL LARIO

CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO

SOCIETA' NAUTICA
LAGUNA

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

SOCIETA' NAUTICA PIETAS
JULIA

CIRCOLO VELE
VERNAZZOLESI

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

YACHT CLUB IMPERIA

CIRCOLO NAUTICO LOANO

LNI SEZ.LIDO DI OSTIA

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

CIRCOLO VELE
VERNAZZOLESI



Nat

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
POL
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SailN.
56729

56895

56898

56952

57233

57244

57361

57363

57438

57081

55664

56738

57071

57374

BowN. | Fleet
201 Red
180 Red
217 Red
208 Red
178 Red
206 Red
177 Red
179 Red
199 Red
166 Red
169 Red
175 Red
172 Red
173 Red

HelmName

CONSONNI
LEONARDO

CITAREDO GIUSEPPE

CINDOLO ALESSIO

MIONI MATTEO

MACHINA GRIFEO
DIANA

BOSSI ALESSANDRO

PULITO NICCOLO'

MARESCA MARCO

SCACCIATI MANUEL

SZCZUKOWSKI
JEREMI

VALJAVEC JAKA

EBEL THEO

LOFTEROD NINO LIVIO

ANGEHRN JANUT

HelmAge
03/12/2007

11/10/2006

16/03/2007

20/05/2008

05/08/2009

29/07/2006

27/06/2007

02/05/2006

24/01/2008

15/02/2006

01/01/2007

10/12/2005

20/08/2006

26/01/2006

CrewName
DE PASCALE ENRICO

DI MAGGIO
ALESSANDRO

DOGLIOTTI MARCO
BARBIERO NOAH
SAMUEL
PELLEGRINI LUCA

CIAVATTA ACHILLE
FRANCESCO

MALTAGLIATI FLAVIA

BRAMUCCI NINA

GIOVANNINI
LEONARDO

SZCZUKOWSKI
JANUARY

DOBRINJA VID

KUSTER LIAM

BERTHER SAMUEL

HERZIG JULIE

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.Ssailwave.com

Crew Age
24/09/2007

31/10/2007

16/01/2007

19/07/2007

27/05/2009

29/03/2006

15/02/2007
15/06/2006

26/01/2007

13/01/2008

02/02/2006
15/02/2006

08/07/2006

Club
LNI MANDELLO DEL LARIO

CIRCOLO DEL REMO E
DELLA VELA ITALIA

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

SVBG/TPK SIRENA

CENTRO VELICO 3V

LNI MANDELLO DEL LARIO

CENTRO VELICO 3V

CENTRO VELICO 3V

CV TORRE DEL LAGO
PUCCINI

CHOJNICKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

JK PIRAT

SVT/YCH

DRCS

SCSTAFA


http://www.sailwave.com/

